NIS NOME_RF LOGRADOURO
10256091169 |FRANCISCO INACIO DA SILVA NOVA ESPERANCA
10730474485 |JOSE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA CACIMBAS
12001087790 | MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES SANTOS SENADOR NILO COELHO
12134478464 | ANTONIO FRANCISCO PEREIRA BRASILIA
12139607246 |MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA OLIVEIRA ALTO DO CRUZEIRO
12291087055 |JOSEFA MARIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA SITIO LARANJAL
12306325725 |JAIME BEZERRA VILA CAPIM
12455630945 |MARIA ROMAO DOS SANTOS SENADOR NILO COELHO
12469156574 |ANTONIA TEREZINHA DA SILVA PRIMAVERA
12476985920 |ROSILENE DA SILVA SANTOS SAO LUIZ
12476988520 |ELIENE AFONSO DA COSTA OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
12518081129 | MARIA APARECIDA DE FREITAS MANOEL TELES
12533174957 |CLAUDIA M BARBOSA TARGINO CANAFISTULA
12633448013 MARIA JOSE DA SILVA SANTA ESMERALDA
12663559018 |MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA CAVACO
12697604016 | JOSEFA LAURETE DA SILVA PADRE ANTONIO LIMA NETO
12722556016 VANESKA MARIA BARBOSA NASCIMENTO VERDES CAMPOS
12778889010 |MARIA APARECIDA RODRIGUES NOVA ESPERANCA
12950645013 |MARIA CICERA DA SILVA MANOEL TELES
13587934273 |SIMONE MOREIRA DE CARVALHO ZONA URBANA
13615385852 |ALAIDE ANDRADE DE SOUSA SANTOS SENADOR NILO COELHO
13725635276 |MARIA BARROS DA SILVA MASSARANDUBA
15576868270 ELISANGELA VIEIRA DA CONCEICAO ITAPOA
16016311651 |DAIANE FERNANDA DOS SANTOS PRIMAVERA
16031018110 |ANA CLAUDIA DE ABREU OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
16044250475  CATIANE SOUZA ROCHA VILA BANANEIRAS
16045443749 |ROSE DAYANE DA SILVA ITAPOA
16070921152 |EDINETE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO VILA PAU DARCO
16070995849  FRANCIELE DA SILVA CAVALCANTE SITIO CANGANDU
16071718520 VALQUIRIA MARIA DE SOUSA SITIO POCO DE SANTANA
16092252202 |EDSON FEITOSA DOS SANTOS SITIO ALTO DOS GALDINOS
16102501331 < ANDREZA KELLY DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS PRIMAVERA
16121007088 |ANTONIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS SITIO CAPIM
16160941934 |EDLA MARIA SANTOS DA PAZ PLANALTO
16163057008 |EDJANE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA SENADOR NILO COELHO
16190487158 |JEANE CARVALHO DE SOUZA SITIO FAZENDA VELHA
16220761937  GILEUZA MARIA DA SILVA VERDES CAMPOS
16234850511 | GIRLENE MARIA DE SOUZA OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
16272106182  JOSE DANIEL DOS SANTOS OURO PRETO
16294442444 |JOSIVANIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA PLANALTO
16324552862 |GINETOM LUIS DE SOUZA BOM JARDIM
16337795939 |JOSE RAMIRO DA SILVA CONSERVA CAVACO
16356466252 |MARINEZ JOAQUIM DA SILVA MANOEL TELES
16374096712 |MARIA DA ANUNCIACAO MATIAS SANTOS PLANALTO
16398683537 |LUZINETE ROSA DOS SANTOS VILA BANANEIRA
16408611665 |MARIA CICERA DA CONCEICAO OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS

16408761055

MARIA CELIA DA SILVA

CANAFISTULA



16447181897
16460061050
16463160092
16464089871
16465174813
16465562716
16467358814
16467932634
16468649502
16468688184
16504775002
16516137405
16517124609
16529226525
16529498568
16570069412
16570529057
16587768106
16598547084
16640167175
16650183556
16657712457
16673249820
20045165429
20059082598
20093235709
20122822476
20181736831
20181760600
20181791476
20181810209
20220258486
20322984917
20339936848
20344865295
20369305250
20369320438
20369335923
20386956159
20666195328
20711419242
20711426559
20725700216
20958979825
20958995790
21012782613
21226910930
21262616230

MARIA DE LOURDES DA CONCEICAO
QUITERIA SARAIVA DA SILVA

MARIA IRANEIDE DA SILVA HENRIQUE
MARIA DE LOURDES JUSTINA DA SILVA
CACILDA ALVES SILVA

MARIA ELIZANDRA ALVES DA SLVA
KLIVIA MARTINS DA SILVA

KARINA TENORIO DOS SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES MARQUES GALDINO
MARCIA GOMES SOUZA DA SILVA
MARIA CRISTIANE LOPES DA SILVA
MARIA CICERA MIGUEL

MARIA CICERA DA SILVA SANTANA OLIVEIRA
MARCIA MARIA NUNES DA SILVA
TELMA DOS SANTOS

WILMA TEODORO ARAUJO

CICERA SOARES

SHIRLEY MARQUES DE ALMEIDA

VERA LUCIA ARAUJO COSTA CARVALHO
ROSINEIDE PAULINO MATIAS DA SILVA
PASTORA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ROSIVALDO FLOR RODRIGUES
SUZIENE DE NOVAIS SILVA

JOSEFA SELMA DA SILVA

MARIA PATRICIA FONTES DOS SANTOS
JOSE ADELMO FERREIRA SANTOS
ENIVANIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
ALEXSANDRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MARCIA SILVA SANTOS

CICERA ROSIVANI DA SILVA
WANESSON SANTOS DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
FABIANA DE ALMEIDA

JAQUELYNE ANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JUDITE MARIA VENTURA

MARIA SOCORRO MACIEL DA SILVA
NOEMIA MOURA DA SILVA

EDILMA BASILIO DOS SANTOS
AUGENIA LIMA DE FARIAS SANTOS
RAFAELA BEZERRA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA PRISCILA MONTES LIMA
GILMAR PEREIRA LIMA

QUITERIA DA CONCEICAO SILVA
JOSIVANIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOSEFA LUCIA PORFIRIO DOS SANTOS
ANDREA FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
ELISANGELA DE SOUZA SANTOS

VILA PAU DARCO

BRASILIA

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA
CANAFISTULA

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
ELDORADO

BOM SUCESSO

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
CAITITUS

PLANALTO

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
VILA CAPIM

VILA SAO JOSE

CAITITUS

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
BOA VISTA

SENADOR TEOTONIO VILELA
SAO LUIZ Il

SITIO CARRASCO

BRASILIANA

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA
CAVACO

JARDIM ESPERANCA

VILA CAPIM

SITIO ALAZAO

SITIO FAZENDA VELHA

MANOEL TELES

BOM SUCESSO

PRIMAVERA

SITIO MANGABEIRA

CAITITUS

MASSARANDUBA

PLANALTO

CANAFISTULA

SITIO BALSAMO

CANAFISTULA

VILA PAU DARCO

VILA BATINGAS

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA

NOVO HORIZONTE

PADRE ANTONIO LIMA NETO
SITIO FURNAS

SITIO PE LEVE VELHO

CAITITUS

VILA BATINGAS

BOA VISTA



23860747106 | SIMONE EMIDIO DA SILVA SENADOR ARNON DE MELO



Bairro

NOVA ESPERANCA
CACIMBAS

SENADOR NILO COELHO
BRASILIA

ALTO DO CRUZEIRO

SITIO LARANJAL

VILA CAPIM

SENADOR NILO COELHO
PRIMAVERA

SAO LUIZ

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
MANOEL TELES
CANAFISTULA

SANTA ESMERALDA

CAVACO

PADRE ANTONIO LIMA NETO
VERDES CAMPOS

NOVA ESPERANCA

MANOEL TELES

ZONA URBANA

SENADOR NILO COELHO
MASSARANDUBA

ITAPOA

PRIMAVERA

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
VILA BANANEIRAS

ITAPOA

VILA PAU DARCO

SITIO CANGANDU

SITIO POCO DE SANTANA
SITIO ALTO DOS GALDINOS
PRIMAVERA

SITIO CAPIM

PLANALTO

SENADOR NILO COELHO
SITIO FAZENDA VELHA
VERDES CAMPOS

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
OURO PRETO

PLANALTO

BOM JARDIM

CAVACO

MANOEL TELES

PLANALTO

VILA BANANEIRA

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
CANAFISTULA



VILA PAU DARCO

BRASILIA

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA
CANAFISTULA

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
ELDORADO

BOM SUCESSO

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
CAITITUS

PLANALTO

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
VILA CAPIM

VILA SAO JOSE

CAITITUS

OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
OLHO DAGUA DOS CAZUZINHAS
BOA VISTA

SENADOR TEOTONIO VILELA
SAO LUIZ Il

SITIO CARRASCO

BRASILIANA

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA
CAVACO

JARDIM ESPERANCA

VILA CAPIM

SITIO ALAZAO

SITIO FAZENDA VELHA

MANOEL TELES

BOM SUCESSO

PRIMAVERA

SITIO MANGABEIRA

CAITITUS

MASSARANDUBA

PLANALTO

CANAFISTULA

SITIO BALSAMO

CANAFISTULA

VILA PAU DARCO

VILA BATINGAS

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA

ZELIA BARBOSA ROCHA

NOVO HORIZONTE

PADRE ANTONIO LIMA NETO
SITIO FURNAS

SITIO PE LEVE VELHO

CAITITUS

VILA BATINGAS

BOA VISTA



SENADOR ARNON DE MELO



